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ENGINEERING CHANGE NOTICE (ECN)

NEXT ASSEMBLY NO.: 972383
CUSTOMER DRAWING NO.: D972385
DRAWING TITLE: BSC RAIL SYSTEM-MINOR RAIL

p— HY TEL

REVISION: FROM 0 TO A INCORPORATED
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE
(FROM... ... ... .TO... ... )
(ADD... e e e e )
(DELETE e )
1 CHANGED QTY IN BOM FOR ITEMS-3,4,5,10, 11 12 B&ls
2 CHANGED NOTE 13 & 14
3 CHANGED PERPENDICULAR GD & T TO PROFILE OF A SURFACE (NOT NOTED)
4 ADDED 2 SURFACES TO DATUM (NOT NOTED)
5
6
7
8
9
TITLE SIGNATURE DATE APPROVED
CHANGED BY: W.K. MILLER 3/4/98
CHECKED BY:
ENGINEER:

APPROVED: TIM THOMPSON
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